
INDIRA GANDHI  NATIONAL OPEN  UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL  CENTRE  BHUBANESWAR 

OFFLINE  BLI-224 & BLIE-229 PRACTICAL COUNSELLING / EXAM 

SCHEDULE-2  FOR T.E.EXAM – JUNE-2025 
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   COUNSELLOR'SNAME   COURSE COUDE TIME DATE 

Dr.AswiniKu.Ray  BLI-224   PRACTICAL 10AM-1PM 17-08-25 

Dr.JitendraN.Dash  BLIE-229  PRACTICAL 2PM-5PM 17-08-25 

COME WITH YOUR IGNOU HALL TICKET &  IDENTITY CARD  FOR PRACTICAL  EXAM. 
 

 

 

 

  Co-ordinator       
IGNOU SC- 2101 



SL.NO. PROG. ENR.NO. COURSE NAME EXAM DATE TIME

1 BLISOL 2350882893 BLI224 RISHIKA KUMARI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

2 BLISOL 2351335289 BLI224 SHUBHRAJIT SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

3 BLISOL 2350910758 BLI224 PITABAS SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

4 BLISOL 2351743531 BLI224 KUNTI ROUDIA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

5 BLISOL 2351743505 BLI224 DILIP DURGAPRASAD 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

6 BLISOL 2351743130 BLI224 RUCHALI MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

7 BLISOL 2351743547 BLI224 SOUMYA SAKTIDATTA NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

8 BLISOL 2352649514 BLI224 SANJAY KUMAR HASDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

9 BLISOL 2353767194 BLI224 MINATI PURTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

10 BLISOL 2354427814 BLI224 MANOJ KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

11 BLISOL 2401676683 BLI224 RAJENDRA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

12 BLISOL 2402095220 BLI224 BAMADEV MARNDI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

13 BLISOL 2400584900 BLI224 ANIL KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

14 BLISOL 2400807069 BLI224 PREMRAJ SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

15 BLISOL 2450100128 BLI224 JAGANNATH MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

16 BLISOL 2450217177 BLI224 SABA NISHAT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

17 BLISOL 2450258432 BLI224 DHYANARANJAN MOHAPATRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

18 BLISOL 2450647481 BLI224 RAMESWAR BAGH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

19 BLISOL 2451821860 BLI224 KIRAN SINGH DHARUA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

20 BLISOL 2452505383 BLI224 GUNANIDHI NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

21 BLISOL 2451820523 BLI224 SUSHMITA BHUYAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

22 BLISOL 2451827913 BLI224 JITENDRA MOHANTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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22 BLISOL 2451827913 BLI224 JITENDRA MOHANTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

23 BLISOL 2451820647 BLI224 SATYAPRAKASH DASH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

24 BLISOL 2451822510 BLI224 DEBASMITA SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

25 BLISOL 2451822450 BLI224 SHOBHASHREE MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

26 BLISOL 2450980168 BLI224 BUDHAMATI SUNA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

27 BLISOL 2450644775 BLI224 PHANINDRA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

28 BLISOL 2452505341 BLI224 TANAY KUMAR GHADEI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

29 BLISOL 2452505167 BLI224 SUSHREE SANGITA MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

30 BLISOL 2453978971 BLI224 AASHISH KUMAR PATTNAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

31 BLISOL 2454360400 BLI224 JITANSU SHEKHAR PARIDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

32 BLISOL 2454557832 BLI224 SWORNALATA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

33 BLISOL 2454537008 BLI224 RASMITA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

34 BLISOL 2454551705 BLI224 SATYAJIT DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

35 BLISOL 2454168173 BLI224 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

36 BLISOL 2454140767 BLI224 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSHINI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

37 BLISOL 2454169518 BLI224 CHINMAYEE PANI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

38 BLISOL 2455246265 BLI224 CH ARJUN PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

39 BLISOL 2350223237 BLI224 SK SUIF ALI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

40 BLIS 2350536756 BLI224 SANDHYAMAYEE SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

41 BLIS 2350221297 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

42 BLIS 2350220794 BLI224 BIJAYALAXMI JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

43 BLIS 2350327458 BLI224 AKASH MEHER 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

44 BLIS 2350011201 BLI224 SANJAYA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

45 BLIS 2350960194 BLI224 PABITRA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

46 BLIS 2351006339 BLI224 RAJLAXMI PATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

47 BLIS 2351006025 BLI224 R GOUTAMI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

48 BLIS 2351005970 BLI224 PRATIKSHYA RATH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

49 BLIS 2351336773 BLI224 KARUMOJU RUPADEVI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM49 BLIS 2351336773 BLI224 KARUMOJU RUPADEVI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

50 BLIS 2351335102 BLI224 JHUNA PAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

51 BLIS 2351331730 BLI224 RUTTIKA MOHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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52 BLIS 2351342631 BLI224 KALYANI DWIVEDI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

53 BLIS 2351180422 BLI224 PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

54 BLIS 2351337070 BLI224 DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

55 BLIS 2351114288 BLI224 MITU PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

56 BLIS 2351024250 BLI224 RASMI RANJAN BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

57 BLIS 2351025302 BLI224 MADHUSITA BADA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

58 BLIS 2350913485 BLI224 SOUMYAPANI  DALBEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

59 BLIS 2350931806 BLI224 ANURADHA KANDAPAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

60 BLIS 2350560074 BLI224 SMRUTIMITRA RATH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

61 BLIS 2351038320 BLI224 SHRADHANSU KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

62 BLIS 2351236840 BLI224 PREMANANDA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

63 BLIS 2350780715 BLI224 RUBINA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

64 BLIS 2350789311 BLI224 BIBHUTI BHUSANA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

65 BLIS 2350772073 BLI224 AKASH KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

66 BLIS 2351100540 BLI224 SUDHANSU RANJAN SENAPATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

67 BLIS 2351172520 BLI224 ASHIS KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

68 BLIS 2351311311 BLI224 OJAS KUMAR DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

69 BLIS 2351583480 BLI224 JYOTIRANJAN MOHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

70 BLIS 2351601368 BLI224 SUDHAKAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

71 BLIS 2351589431 BLI224 TANMAY KUMAR PARIDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

72 BLIS 2351600593 BLI224 BIPRAJIT SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

73 BLIS 2351071329 BLI224 ASWINI KUMAR NATH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

74 BLIS 2350526866 BLI224 ANJALI KUMARI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

75 BLIS 2352486525 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR SATAPATHY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

76 BLIS 2352421381 BLI224 J AKASH RANJAN PRUSTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

77 BLIS 2352646599 BLI224 HADUBANDHU SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

78 BLIS 2352647044 BLI224 SANGRAM KESHARI PADHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM78 BLIS 2352647044 BLI224 SANGRAM KESHARI PADHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

79 BLIS 2352495872 BLI224 DINABANDHU GOUDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

80 BLIS 2352767190 BLI224 DEEPALI MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

81 BLIS 2352480980 BLI224 ANANTA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

82 BLIS 2352196681 BLI224 RABINARAYAN GOUDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

83 BLIS 2351895046 BLI224 AFSHAN SAHEEN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

84 BLIS 2352169182 BLI224 SIPAN SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

85 BLIS 2352196790 BLI224 SATYARANJAN PARHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

86 BLIS 2352161221 BLI224 PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

87 BLIS 2352163076 BLI224 SASMITA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

88 BLIS 2352135618 BLI224 SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

89 BLIS 2351922964 BLI224 KAUSALYA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

90 BLIS 2351979050 BLI224 ALOK KUMAR NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

91 BLIS 2353151845 BLI224 JOGESWAR PADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

92 BLIS 2353134806 BLI224 GOKUL PADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

93 BLIS 2352409679 BLI224 CHAPALA PAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

94 BLIS 2354165099 BLI224 RUPALI SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

95 BLIS 2354176806 BLI224 JAGANNATH NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

96 BLIS 2354175902 BLI224 NILASAILA BISWAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

97 BLIS 2354172842 BLI224 TARUN SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

98 BLIS 2354167933 BLI224 SARITA DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

99 BLIS 2354478827 BLI224 KRUSHNA PRASAD HOTTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

100 BLIS 2354170346 BLI224 SIKUN PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

101 BLIS 2354167194 BLI224 SIPRA BAITHALU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

102 BLIS 2354176600 BLI224 KAUSHALYA SAU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

103 BLIS 2354165530 BLI224 ANUP KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

104 BLIS 2354176196 BLI224 CHANDRIKA SAMANT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

105 BLIS 2354171548 BLI224 MANAS KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM105 BLIS 2354171548 BLI224 MANAS KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

106 BLIS 2354170201 BLI224 ROHAN KUMAR MEHER 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

107 BLIS 2354166726 BLI224 ANUPAMA NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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108 BLIS 2354166285 BLI224 DEBASMITA BISWAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

109 BLIS 2354170834 BLI224 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

110 BLIS 2354166639 BLI224 BHAWANI PRASAD BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

111 BLIS 2354172694 BLI224 SANDEEP KUMAR PAIKRAY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

112 BLIS 2354171173 BLI224 RUBY MAHALI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

113 BLIS 2354167770 BLI224 BRUSABHANU AICH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

114 BLIS 2354170114 BLI224 SUSHREE SANGEETA SARANGI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

115 BLIS 2354172652 BLI224 SANDIPA PAIKRAY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

116 BLIS 2354165761 BLI224 ARAKSHIT KUMBHAR 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

117 BLIS 2354166182 BLI224 LALINDRA JAYPURIA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

118 BLIS 2354165355 BLI224 GEETANJALI SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

119 BLIS 2354165313 BLI224 SUDHANSU SEKHAR NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

120 BLIS 2354166876 BLI224 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

121 BLIS 2354648311 BLI224 BIBHUDATTA MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

122 BLIS 2354184761 BLI224 DIPTIKANTA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

123 BLIS 2354182460 BLI224 MARIDI POOJA DORA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

124 BLIS 2354180940 BLI224 ARUN PRASAD PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

125 BLIS 2354192176 BLI224 SIBANANDA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

126 BLIS 2354187550 BLI224 MANAMOHAN SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

127 BLIS 2354184355 BLI224 LAXMAN BEMAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

128 BLIS 2354181124 BLI224 SAPNESWAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

129 BLIS 2354192812 BLI224 TAPAN KUMAR NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

130 BLIS 2354180004 BLI224 PRIYAMBADA NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

131 BLIS 2354193697 BLI224 SANTOSH BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

132 BLIS 2354191945 BLI224 MONALISHA PANIGRAHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

133 BLIS 2354188807 BLI224 NIDHI RAJAWAT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

134 BLIS 2354187328 BLI224 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM134 BLIS 2354187328 BLI224 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

135 BLIS 2354179960 BLI224 TAPAS KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

136 BLIS 2354195067 BLI224 NIRANJAN MAJHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

137 BLIS 2354193589 BLI224 SANUJA BAGH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

138 BLIS 2354193465 BLI224 SUNITI PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

139 BLIS 2354190342 BLI224 SANJUKTYA SETHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

140 BLIS 2354190300 BLI224 BHAKTI PRIYA ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

141 BLIS 2354186173 BLI224 BAHANA SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

142 BLIS 2354180529 BLI224 RITWIK MAZUMDAR 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

143 BLIS 2354180426 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

144 BLIS 2354194651 BLI224 DILLIPRANJAN BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

145 BLIS 2354193043 BLI224 RADHAKRUSHNA DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

146 BLIS 2354192622 BLI224 UMESH KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

147 BLIS 2354185900 BLI224 SAMBIT MAHARANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

148 BLIS 2354184458 BLI224 GOPINATH SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

149 BLIS 2354189969 BLI224 TRILOCHAN SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

150 BLIS 2354195283 BLI224 PRATAP KESHARI RAY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

151 BLIS 2354192978 BLI224 RAMAKANTA BISSOYI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

152 BLIS 2354188617 BLI224 BAPUJI SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

153 BLIS 2354184294 BLI224 SISIR KUMAR KHUNTIA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

154 BLIS 2354193887 BLI224 TAPAS KUMAR BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

155 BLIS 2354189850 BLI224 AKASH KUMAR PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

156 BLIS 2354187056 BLI224 RAMA MURMU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

157 BLIS 2354178856 BLI224 RASMITA JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

158 BLIS 2354178753 BLI224 SANTOSH MENTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

159 BLIS 2354179359 BLI224 SAI PRAGYNA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

160 BLIS 2354192509 BLI224 PRIYABRATA PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

161 BLIS 2354185480 BLI224 HARIHAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM161 BLIS 2354185480 BLI224 HARIHAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

162 BLIS 2354182162 BLI224 RAMESWARA MUDULI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

163 BLIS 2354177280 BLI224 MADHUSMITA GIRI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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164 BLIS 2354177150 BLI224 LIPIKA JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

165 BLIS 2354189260 BLI224 SWAPNARANI SWAIN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

166 BLIS 2354188453 BLI224 SALUJA NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

167 BLIS 2354182516 BLI224 LISHARANI KAR 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

168 BLIS 2354181628 BLI224 SANGITA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

169 BLIS 2354176940 BLI224 MADHAB MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

170 BLIS 2354192427 BLI224 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

171 BLIS 2354189193 BLI224 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

172 BLIS 2354187903 BLI224 AKSHAYA SETHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

173 BLIS 2354181994 BLI224 SASHMITA ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

174 BLIS 2354181525 BLI224 IPSITA BAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

175 BLIS 2354195318 BLI224 SUMITRA KASTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

176 BLIS 2354192366 BLI224 RABINDRA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

177 BLIS 2354181504 BLI224 INDUBHUSAN THANAPATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

178 BLIS 2354181016 BLI224 ABHIRAM KETAKI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

179 BLIS 2354177989 BLI224 BAIKUNTHA HANS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

180 BLIS 2354193803 BLI224 JYOTIRMAYEE PAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

181 BLIS 2353838003 BLI224 FAGURAM TUDU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

182 BLIS 2354853851 BLI224 RITUSMITA PRAHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

183 BLIS 2354854354 BLI224 VENKATESWAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

184 BLIS 2354817535 BLI224 RANJAN KUMAR SAHANI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

185 BLIS 2354817453 BLI224 RATNA MANJARI MOHANTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

186 BLIS 2354753370 BLI224 ASIRBAD SWAIN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

187 BLIS 2354818594 BLI224 PRASANNA KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

188 BLIS 2354818022 BLI224 MANOJ KUMAR PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

189 BLIS 2354750869 BLI224 PARITOSH NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

190 BLIS 2354817767 BLI224 SNEHASNIGDHA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM190 BLIS 2354817767 BLI224 SNEHASNIGDHA PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

191 BLIS 2354817345 BLI224 SURYARANJAN DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

192 BLIS 2354990026 BLI224 JAYASHREE PATEL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

193 BLIS 2354989806 BLI224 BANDITA BIBHUDATTA SATAPATHY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

194 BLIS 2354989051 BLI224 SASMITA MOHANTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

195 BLIS 2355132401 BLI224 JHARANA MAHARANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

196 BLIS 2354995579 BLI224 PRALIPTA MOHANTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

197 BLIS 2355053318 BLI224 ANADI CHANDRA MAHAPATRO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

198 BLIS 2355138821 BLI224 LAXMIPRIYA PALATASINGH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

199 BLIS 2355058897 BLI224 MAMATAMAYEE MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

200 BLIS 2355056106 BLI224 ANUPAMA BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

201 BLIS 2402034820 BLI224 RAJANTEE SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

202 BLIS 2402034780 BLI224 NISHIKANTA MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

203 BLIS 2402041270 BLI224 SHUBHRANSHU SHEKHAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

204 BLIS 2401877158 BLI224 AJAYA KUMAR GOUDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

205 BLIS 2402358460 BLI224 GANESWAR DEHURY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

206 BLIS 2402356869 BLI224 KAJOL KUMARI PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

207 BLIS 2402353197 BLI224 BRAHMANANDA DASH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

208 BLIS 2402120071 BLI224 BRAJESWAR PAUL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

209 BLIS 2401845016 BLI224 RATNAREKHA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

210 BLIS 2402019045 BLI224 SITANJALI JOSHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

211 BLIS 2400421040 BLI224 GOKUL BHOL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

212 BLIS 2400535947 BLI224 SMRUTISANKAR MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

213 BLIS 2400425425 BLI224 MANASI BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

214 BLIS 2400499412 BLI224 RANUSHREE SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

215 BLIS 2400301928 BLI224 HIMADRI TANAYA NAG 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

216 BLIS 2400225617 BLI224 SANGITA NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

217 BLIS 2400519740 BLI224 AMIYA RANJAN PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM217 BLIS 2400519740 BLI224 AMIYA RANJAN PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

218 BLIS 2400227121 BLI224 BHAGYASHREE MANDANGI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

219 BLIS 2400428168 BLI224 NIDHEE SHREE 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

4



SL.NO. PROG. ENR.NO. COURSE NAME EXAM DATE TIME

220 BLIS 2400012463 BLI224 DEBASHISH PATTANAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

221 BLIS 2400010516 BLI224 DHANJEE SINGH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

222 BLIS 2400061051 BLI224 DEBAPRIYA BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

223 BLIS 2400012226 BLI224 SONA MAHARANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

224 BLIS 2400209302 BLI224 DEEPAK KUMAR SETHY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

225 BLIS 2401131894 BLI224 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

226 BLIS 2401131750 BLI224 MANAS PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

227 BLIS 2401131507 BLI224 PRANJYA PRIYADARSHANI PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

228 BLIS 2401131277 BLI224 SWARUP ROUTRAY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

229 BLIS 2401082932 BLI224 TINA CHAKRABORTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

230 BLIS 2401131106 BLI224 RAJU SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

231 BLIS 2401131580 BLI224 GYANARANJAN MALLICK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

232 BLIS 2401041954 BLI224 GAYASH RATH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

233 BLIS 2401131214 BLI224 KRISHNA KANHEYA DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

234 BLIS 2401034446 BLI224 TENZIN NGODUP 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

235 BLIS 2401042821 BLI224 ANIL KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

236 BLIS 2401075337 BLI224 SANTA PRASAD MOHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

237 BLIS 2401132015 BLI224 KANHU BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

238 BLIS 2401132904 BLI224 SUBHALAXMI DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

239 BLIS 2401133198 BLI224 BARSHARANI BHARATI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

240 BLIS 2401133768 BLI224 ANKITARANI SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

241 BLIS 2401132822 BLI224 PREMALATA RANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

242 BLIS 2401132289 BLI224 DULAMANI PADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

243 BLIS 2401133407 BLI224 BHANJA KISHOR ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

244 BLIS 2401133602 BLI224 ASIT GIRI GOSWAMI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

245 BLIS 2401134018 BLI224 HEMAKANTA NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

246 BLIS 2401134039 BLI224 S+¦KANTA KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM246 BLIS 2401134039 BLI224 S+¦KANTA KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

247 BLIS 2401134342 BLI224 BIPIN BIHARI PALAI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

248 BLIS 2401134152 BLI224 MITARANEE SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

249 BLIS 2401567867 BLI224 SUSHREE SANDHYA MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

250 BLIS 2400597471 BLI224 CHIRANJIBEE RAUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

251 BLIS 2400586760 BLI224 CHINMAYA TRIPATHY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

252 BLIS 2400602011 BLI224 KRITIKA KARTIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

253 BLIS 2400595951 BLI224 MANORANJAN DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

254 BLIS 2400584746 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR RAUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

255 BLIS 2400588248 BLI224 NIHARIKA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

256 BLIS 2400999188 BLI224 SAGARIKA SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

257 BLIS 2400848031 BLI224 BEHERA DEEPAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

258 BLIS 2401005664 BLI224 UMASHANKAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

259 BLIS 2400865384 BLI224 SAMIR KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

260 BLIS 2450193687 BLI224 RUNITA PRUSTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

261 BLIS 2450228058 BLI224 MOCHIRAM GAUDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

262 BLIS 2450194106 BLI224 BISHNUPRIYA KOTAKOTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

263 BLIS 2450433812 BLI224 KIRAN CHANDRA SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

264 BLIS 2450407840 BLI224 RAJARAM KALIA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

265 BLIS 2450005497 BLI224 DAYASAGAR JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

266 BLIS 2450025723 BLI224 BIKRAM KESARI NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

267 BLIS 2450228401 BLI224 RASHMIKANTA MEHER 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

268 BLIS 2451181799 BLI224 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHARANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

269 BLIS 2451179868 BLI224 PITABASH MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

270 BLIS 2451181382 BLI224 TAPASPINI PADHY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

271 BLIS 2451181335 BLI224 ABHIJIT THAKUR 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

272 BLIS 2451180350 BLI224 JIBAN PRADEEP BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

273 BLIS 2451178584 BLI224 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM273 BLIS 2451178584 BLI224 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

274 BLIS 2451178901 BLI224 NARENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

275 BLIS 2451179410 BLI224 AMIT SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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276 BLIS 2451182774 BLI224 MADHUSMITA MOHARANA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

277 BLIS 2451178748 BLI224 NARASING GOND 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

278 BLIS 2451178645 BLI224 TANMAYA KUMAR CHAND 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

279 BLIS 2451179786 BLI224 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

280 BLIS 2450882156 BLI224 GAYATRI DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

281 BLIS 2451178199 BLI224 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

282 BLIS 2451182291 BLI224 LALATENDU KESHARI SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

283 BLIS 2451181572 BLI224 RAJARAM PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

284 BLIS 2451177931 BLI224 PRATIMA KUSHWAHA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

285 BLIS 2451177588 BLI224 PALLABI MEHER 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

286 BLIS 2451181280 BLI224 BALABHADRA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

287 BLIS 2451179929 BLI224 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR SWAIN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

288 BLIS 2451174716 BLI224 GANESH CHANDRA MALIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

289 BLIS 2451174505 BLI224 RANJIT KUMAR BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

290 BLIS 2451177485 BLI224 BISWAJIT SUBUDHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

291 BLIS 2451188880 BLI224 BAPU BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

292 BLIS 2451184632 BLI224 BISWABHABANI JENA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

293 BLIS 2451183003 BLI224 BILASINI PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

294 BLIS 2451180508 BLI224 ANITA PINDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

295 BLIS 2450611920 BLI224 ARUN KUMAR SOREN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

296 BLIS 2450515187 BLI224 KISHORE HEMBRAM 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

297 BLIS 2451173962 BLI224 PRAYAS KUMAR DHAR 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

298 BLIS 2451027232 BLI224 SUBHAM PATRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

299 BLIS 2451174104 BLI224 HARENDRA KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

300 BLIS 2451174130 BLI224 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN MOHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

301 BLIS 2451174038 BLI224 RANJAN DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

302 BLIS 2451173880 BLI224 ANKITA PANIGRAHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM302 BLIS 2451173880 BLI224 ANKITA PANIGRAHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

303 BLIS 2451173860 BLI224 DIGBALAYA BISWAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

304 BLIS 2451174207 BLI224 SATYAPRAKASH PARIDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

305 BLIS 2451653236 BLI224 LIPTIKANTI BISWAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

306 BLIS 2453448204 BLI224 PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

307 BLIS 2453362034 BLI224 RAJAT KUMAR SAMAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

308 BLIS 2453180929 BLI224 DEBASISH BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

309 BLIS 2453369743 BLI224 ROJALIN SWAIN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

310 BLIS 2453304819 BLI224 DEEPAK KUMAR KATTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

311 BLIS 2453361357 BLI224 PRANAY BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

312 BLIS 2453358728 BLI224 RUTIKA NATH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

313 BLIS 2453360685 BLI224 LIPSA PRIYAMBADA BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

314 BLIS 2453451580 BLI224 ALOK KUMAR MOHAPATRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

315 BLIS 2453304887 BLI224 BISWAJIT  BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

316 BLIS 2453435300 BLI224 KUNA MAJHI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

317 BLIS 2453444180 BLI224 SATYABAN BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

318 BLIS 2453936940 BLI224 CHAUDHURY ANSUMAN DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

319 BLIS 2453929848 BLI224 MAMATA PUSTY 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

320 BLIS 2453927547 BLI224 RANAJIT DEEPA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

321 BLIS 2453864984 BLI224 RAJEEB KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

322 BLIS 2453533970 BLI224 GIRIJASHANKAR NAHAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

323 BLIS 2453929513 BLI224 SUBHASHREE MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

324 BLIS 2453537507 BLI224 ABHILIPSA GOUDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

325 BLIS 2453912531 BLI224 UTKAL KESHARI NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

326 BLIS 2453979411 BLI224 MUKESH KUMAR SAMAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

327 BLIS 2453535994 BLI224 BISWAJIT NAIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

328 BLIS 2453649240 BLI224 MANASH RANJAN SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

329 BLIS 2453907216 BLI224 JITENDRA NAG 17-08-25 10AM-1PM329 BLIS 2453907216 BLI224 JITENDRA NAG 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

330 BLIS 2453926237 BLI224 PRAFULLA BHOI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

331 BLIS 2452724334 BLI224 R P ANSHUMAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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332 BLIS 2452815481 BLI224 SMITASWINI MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

333 BLIS 2452975664 BLI224 AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

334 BLIS 2453060688 BLI224 SIDHARTHA PANDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

335 BLIS 2452805858 BLI224 DEBASISH DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

336 BLIS 2453135848 BLI224 KRISHNA PRITEE PALLAVI KUNDU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

337 BLIS 2453013217 BLI224 DEBI PRATIMA BARIK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

338 BLIS 2452724170 BLI224 SIMA RANI NAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

339 BLIS 2452967930 BLI224 ASHOK KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

340 BLIS 2452777709 BLI224 NAROTTAMA BARIKA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

341 BLIS 2452914313 BLI224 SANGRAM KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

342 BLIS 2454583467 BLI224 SHUBHAM PATTANAYAK 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

343 BLIS 2454358548 BLI224 SWAPNA KUMARI SABAT 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

344 BLIS 2454312927 BLI224 GAJANANA MAHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

345 BLIS 2454357198 BLI224 SWARAJ MISHRA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

346 BLIS 2454356988 BLI224 BISWAJIT MOHANTA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

347 BLIS 2454312260 BLI224 PRUTHWIRAJ HARICHANDAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

348 BLIS 2454358759 BLI224 HEMAMALINI DEHURI 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

349 BLIS 2454540608 BLI224 RINKU SAHU 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

350 BLIS 2454567867 BLI224 TAPASWINI CHAND 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

351 BLIS 2454263524 BLI224 DHIRAJ ROSHAN PADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

352 BLIS 2454355106 BLI224 SUVAM JYOTI DASH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

353 BLIS 2454308254 BLI224 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

354 BLIS 2454586091 BLI224 ASHIS KUMAR BAGH 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

355 BLIS 2455305075 BLI224 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

356 BLIS 2455359723 BLI224 AMBIKA DAS 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

357 BLIS 2355199473 BLI224 DEBASMITA MACHHUA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

358 BLIS 2400300979 BLI224 SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM358 BLIS 2400300979 BLI224 SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

359 BLIS 2401614531 BLI224 KRISHNA RANI BISWAL 17-08-25 10AM-1PM

360 BLIS 2354171018 BLI224 HRUDAYANATH PARIDA 17-08-25 10AM-1PM
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1 BLISOL 2450644775 BLIE229 PHANINDRA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

2 BLISOL 2450647481 BLIE229 RAMESWAR BAGH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

3 BLISOL 2450100128 BLIE229 JAGANNATH MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

4 BLISOL 2450217177 BLIE229 SABA NISHAT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

5 BLISOL 2450258432 BLIE229 DHYANARANJAN MOHAPATRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

6 BLISOL 2450980168 BLIE229 BUDHAMATI SUNA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

7 BLISOL 2451820647 BLIE229 SATYAPRAKASH DASH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

8 BLISOL 2451820523 BLIE229 SUSHMITA BHUYAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

9 BLISOL 2451827913 BLIE229 JITENDRA MOHANTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

10 BLISOL 2451822450 BLIE229 SHOBHASHREE MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

11 BLISOL 2451822510 BLIE229 DEBASMITA SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

12 BLISOL 2451821860 BLIE229 KIRAN SINGH DHARUA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

13 BLISOL 2452505167 BLIE229 SUSHREE SANGITA MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

14 BLISOL 2452505383 BLIE229 GUNANIDHI NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

15 BLISOL 2452505341 BLIE229 TANAY KUMAR GHADEI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

16 BLISOL 2453978971 BLIE229 AASHISH KUMAR PATTNAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

17 BLISOL 2454360400 BLIE229 JITANSU SHEKHAR PARIDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

18 BLISOL 2454169518 BLIE229 CHINMAYEE PANI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

19 BLISOL 2454168173 BLIE229 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

20 BLISOL 2454140767 BLIE229 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSHINI SAMANTARAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

EXAM HALL TICKET MANDATORY FOR THIS PRACTICAL EXAM

                INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL  CENTRE   BHUBANESWAR  

                       OFFLINE  BLIE-229  PRACTICAL  EXAM  FOR  T. E. EXAM JUNE - 2025

                      VENUE - STUDY CENTRE -2101 ,CAMPUS-14 ,KIIT UNIVERSITY,BHUBANESWAR-751024

20 BLISOL 2454140767 BLIE229 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSHINI SAMANTARAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

21 BLISOL 2454551705 BLIE229 SATYAJIT DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

22 BLISOL 2454557832 BLIE229 SWORNALATA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

23 BLISOL 2454537008 BLIE229 RASMITA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

24 BLISOL 2455246265 BLIE229 CH ARJUN PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

25 BLISOL 2402095220 BLIE229 BAMADEV MARNDI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

26 BLISOL 2400584900 BLIE229 ANIL KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

27 BLISOL 2400807069 BLIE229 PREMRAJ SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

28 BLISOL 2350882893 BLIE229 RISHIKA KUMARI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

29 BLISOL 2351335289 BLIE229 SHUBHRAJIT SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

30 BLISOL 2350910758 BLIE229 PITABAS SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

31 BLISOL 2351743531 BLIE229 KUNTI ROUDIA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

32 BLISOL 2351743505 BLIE229 DILIP DURGAPRASAD 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

33 BLISOL 2351743130 BLIE229 RUCHALI MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

34 BLISOL 2351743547 BLIE229 SOUMYA SAKTIDATTA NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

35 BLISOL 2352649514 BLIE229 SANJAY KUMAR HASDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

36 BLISOL 2353767229 BLIE229 UJALA CHANDRA MALLICK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

37 BLISOL 2353767194 BLIE229 MINATI PURTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

38 BLISOL 2354427814 BLIE229 MANOJ KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

39 BLISOL 2350223237 BLIE229 SK SUIF ALI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

40 BLIS 2450228401 BLIE229 RASHMIKANTA MEHER 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

41 BLIS 2450025723 BLIE229 BIKRAM KESARI NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

42 BLIS 2450005497 BLIE229 DAYASAGAR JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

43 BLIS 2450611920 BLIE229 ARUN KUMAR SOREN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

44 BLIS 2450228058 BLIE229 MOCHIRAM GAUDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

45 BLIS 2450194106 BLIE229 BISHNUPRIYA KOTAKOTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

46 BLIS 2450433812 BLIE229 KIRAN CHANDRA SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM46 BLIS 2450433812 BLIE229 KIRAN CHANDRA SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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47 BLIS 2450407840 BLIE229 RAJARAM KALIA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

48 BLIS 2450515187 BLIE229 KISHORE HEMBRAM 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

49 BLIS 2451188880 BLIE229 BAPU BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

50 BLIS 2450193687 BLIE229 RUNITA PRUSTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

51 BLIS 2451179929 BLIE229 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR SWAIN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

52 BLIS 2451179786 BLIE229 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

53 BLIS 2451178748 BLIE229 NARASING GOND 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

54 BLIS 2451179868 BLIE229 PITABASH MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

55 BLIS 2451178584 BLIE229 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

56 BLIS 2451177931 BLIE229 PRATIMA KUSHWAHA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

57 BLIS 2451174716 BLIE229 GANESH CHANDRA MALIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

58 BLIS 2451174505 BLIE229 RANJIT KUMAR BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

59 BLIS 2451179410 BLIE229 AMIT SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

60 BLIS 2451177588 BLIE229 PALLABI MEHER 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

61 BLIS 2451178199 BLIE229 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

62 BLIS 2451177485 BLIE229 BISWAJIT SUBUDHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

63 BLIS 2451178901 BLIE229 NARENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

64 BLIS 2451178645 BLIE229 TANMAYA KUMAR CHAND 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

65 BLIS 2451182774 BLIE229 MADHUSMITA MOHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

66 BLIS 2451181382 BLIE229 TAPASPINI PADHY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

67 BLIS 2451181335 BLIE229 ABHIJIT THAKUR 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

68 BLIS 2450882156 BLIE229 GAYATRI DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

69 BLIS 2451184632 BLIE229 BISWABHABANI JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

70 BLIS 2451183003 BLIE229 BILASINI PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

71 BLIS 2451180508 BLIE229 ANITA PINDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

72 BLIS 2451181799 BLIE229 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM72 BLIS 2451181799 BLIE229 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

73 BLIS 2451180350 BLIE229 JIBAN PRADEEP BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

74 BLIS 2451181572 BLIE229 RAJARAM PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

75 BLIS 2451182291 BLIE229 LALATENDU KESHARI SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

76 BLIS 2451181280 BLIE229 BALABHADRA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

77 BLIS 2451653236 BLIE229 LIPTIKANTI BISWAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

78 BLIS 2451027232 BLIE229 SUBHAM PATRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

79 BLIS 2451174038 BLIE229 RANJAN DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

80 BLIS 2451173880 BLIE229 ANKITA PANIGRAHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

81 BLIS 2451173860 BLIE229 DIGBALAYA BISWAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

82 BLIS 2451173962 BLIE229 PRAYAS KUMAR DHAR 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

83 BLIS 2451174130 BLIE229 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN MOHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

84 BLIS 2451174207 BLIE229 SATYAPRAKASH PARIDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

85 BLIS 2451174104 BLIE229 HARENDRA KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

86 BLIS 2453135848 BLIE229 KRISHNA PRITEE PALLAVI KUNDU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

87 BLIS 2452724170 BLIE229 SIMA RANI NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

88 BLIS 2452975664 BLIE229 AJIT KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

89 BLIS 2453013217 BLIE229 DEBI PRATIMA BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

90 BLIS 2452815481 BLIE229 SMITASWINI MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

91 BLIS 2452967930 BLIE229 ASHOK KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

92 BLIS 2452805858 BLIE229 DEBASISH DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

93 BLIS 2452777709 BLIE229 NAROTTAMA BARIKA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

94 BLIS 2452914313 BLIE229 SANGRAM KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

95 BLIS 2453060688 BLIE229 SIDHARTHA PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

96 BLIS 2452724334 BLIE229 R P ANSHUMAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

97 BLIS 2453936940 BLIE229 CHAUDHURY ANSUMAN DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

98 BLIS 2453535994 BLIE229 BISWAJIT NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM98 BLIS 2453535994 BLIE229 BISWAJIT NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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99 BLIS 2453533970 BLIE229 GIRIJASHANKAR NAHAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

100 BLIS 2453537507 BLIE229 ABHILIPSA GOUDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

101 BLIS 2453979411 BLIE229 MUKESH KUMAR SAMAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

102 BLIS 2453369743 BLIE229 ROJALIN SWAIN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

103 BLIS 2453358728 BLIE229 RUTIKA NATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

104 BLIS 2453360685 BLIE229 LIPSA PRIYAMBADA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

105 BLIS 2453448204 BLIE229 PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

106 BLIS 2453180929 BLIE229 DEBASISH BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

107 BLIS 2453304819 BLIE229 DEEPAK KUMAR KATTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

108 BLIS 2453435300 BLIE229 KUNA MAJHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

109 BLIS 2453362034 BLIE229 RAJAT KUMAR SAMAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

110 BLIS 2453304887 BLIE229 BISWAJIT  BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

111 BLIS 2453451580 BLIE229 ALOK KUMAR MOHAPATRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

112 BLIS 2453444180 BLIE229 SATYABAN BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

113 BLIS 2453361357 BLIE229 PRANAY BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

114 BLIS 2453929513 BLIE229 SUBHASHREE MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

115 BLIS 2453649240 BLIE229 MANASH RANJAN SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

116 BLIS 2453864984 BLIE229 RAJEEB KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

117 BLIS 2453927547 BLIE229 RANAJIT DEEPA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

118 BLIS 2453912531 BLIE229 UTKAL KESHARI NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

119 BLIS 2453907216 BLIE229 JITENDRA NAG 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

120 BLIS 2453926237 BLIE229 PRAFULLA BHOI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

121 BLIS 2453929848 BLIE229 MAMATA PUSTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

122 BLIS 2454357198 BLIE229 SWARAJ MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

123 BLIS 2454356988 BLIE229 BISWAJIT MOHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

124 BLIS 2454312927 BLIE229 GAJANANA MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM124 BLIS 2454312927 BLIE229 GAJANANA MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

125 BLIS 2454358759 BLIE229 HEMAMALINI DEHURI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

126 BLIS 2454358548 BLIE229 SWAPNA KUMARI SABAT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

127 BLIS 2454312260 BLIE229 PRUTHWIRAJ HARICHANDAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

128 BLIS 2454586091 BLIE229 ASHIS KUMAR BAGH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

129 BLIS 2454583467 BLIE229 SHUBHAM PATTANAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

130 BLIS 2454355106 BLIE229 SUVAM JYOTI DASH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

131 BLIS 2454263524 BLIE229 DHIRAJ ROSHAN PADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

132 BLIS 2454308254 BLIE229 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

133 BLIS 2454567867 BLIE229 TAPASWINI CHAND 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

134 BLIS 2454540608 BLIE229 RINKU SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

135 BLIS 2455359723 BLIE229 AMBIKA DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

136 BLIS 2455305075 BLIE229 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

137 BLIS 2402034820 BLIE229 RAJANTEE SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

138 BLIS 2402034780 BLIE229 NISHIKANTA MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

139 BLIS 2402041270 BLIE229 SHUBHRANSHU SHEKHAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

140 BLIS 2401877158 BLIE229 AJAYA KUMAR GOUDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

141 BLIS 2402358460 BLIE229 GANESWAR DEHURY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

142 BLIS 2402356869 BLIE229 KAJOL KUMARI PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

143 BLIS 2402353197 BLIE229 BRAHMANANDA DASH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

144 BLIS 2402120071 BLIE229 BRAJESWAR PAUL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

145 BLIS 2401845016 BLIE229 RATNAREKHA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

146 BLIS 2402019045 BLIE229 SITANJALI JOSHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

147 BLIS 2400421040 BLIE229 GOKUL BHOL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

148 BLIS 2400535947 BLIE229 SMRUTISANKAR MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

149 BLIS 2400425425 BLIE229 MANASI BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

150 BLIS 2400499412 BLIE229 RANUSHREE SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM150 BLIS 2400499412 BLIE229 RANUSHREE SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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151 BLIS 2400301928 BLIE229 HIMADRI TANAYA NAG 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

152 BLIS 2400225617 BLIE229 SANGITA NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

153 BLIS 2400519740 BLIE229 AMIYA RANJAN PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

154 BLIS 2400518744 BLIE229 PRAGNYAPRALIPTA RATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

155 BLIS 2400227121 BLIE229 BHAGYASHREE MANDANGI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

156 BLIS 2400428168 BLIE229 NIDHEE SHREE 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

157 BLIS 2400012463 BLIE229 DEBASHISH PATTANAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

158 BLIS 2400010516 BLIE229 DHANJEE SINGH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

159 BLIS 2400061051 BLIE229 DEBAPRIYA BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

160 BLIS 2400012226 BLIE229 SONA MAHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

161 BLIS 2400209302 BLIE229 DEEPAK KUMAR SETHY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

162 BLIS 2401131894 BLIE229 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

163 BLIS 2401131750 BLIE229 MANAS PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

164 BLIS 2401131507 BLIE229 PRANJYA PRIYADARSHANI PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

165 BLIS 2401131277 BLIE229 SWARUP ROUTRAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

166 BLIS 2401082932 BLIE229 TINA CHAKRABORTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

167 BLIS 2401131106 BLIE229 RAJU SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

168 BLIS 2401131580 BLIE229 GYANARANJAN MALLICK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

169 BLIS 2401041954 BLIE229 GAYASH RATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

170 BLIS 2401131214 BLIE229 KRISHNA KANHEYA DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

171 BLIS 2401034446 BLIE229 TENZIN NGODUP 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

172 BLIS 2401042821 BLIE229 ANIL KUMAR SENAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

173 BLIS 2401075337 BLIE229 SANTA PRASAD MOHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

174 BLIS 2401132015 BLIE229 KANHU BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

175 BLIS 2401132904 BLIE229 SUBHALAXMI DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

176 BLIS 2401133198 BLIE229 BARSHARANI BHARATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM176 BLIS 2401133198 BLIE229 BARSHARANI BHARATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

177 BLIS 2401133768 BLIE229 ANKITARANI SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

178 BLIS 2401132822 BLIE229 PREMALATA RANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

179 BLIS 2401132289 BLIE229 DULAMANI PADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

180 BLIS 2401133407 BLIE229 BHANJA KISHOR ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

181 BLIS 2401133602 BLIE229 ASIT GIRI GOSWAMI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

182 BLIS 2401134018 BLIE229 HEMAKANTA NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

183 BLIS 2401134039 BLIE229 S+¦KANTA KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

184 BLIS 2401134342 BLIE229 BIPIN BIHARI PALAI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

185 BLIS 2401134152 BLIE229 MITARANEE SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

186 BLIS 2401567867 BLIE229 SUSHREE SANDHYA MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

187 BLIS 2400597471 BLIE229 CHIRANJIBEE RAUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

188 BLIS 2400586760 BLIE229 CHINMAYA TRIPATHY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

189 BLIS 2400602011 BLIE229 KRITIKA KARTIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

190 BLIS 2400595951 BLIE229 MANORANJAN DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

191 BLIS 2400584746 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR RAUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

192 BLIS 2400588248 BLIE229 NIHARIKA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

193 BLIS 2400999188 BLIE229 SAGARIKA SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

194 BLIS 2400848031 BLIE229 BEHERA DEEPAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

195 BLIS 2401005664 BLIE229 UMASHANKAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

196 BLIS 2400865384 BLIE229 SAMIR KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

197 BLIS 2350536756 BLIE229 SANDHYAMAYEE SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

198 BLIS 2350221297 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

199 BLIS 2350220794 BLIE229 BIJAYALAXMI JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

200 BLIS 2350327458 BLIE229 AKASH MEHER 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

201 BLIS 2350011201 BLIE229 SANJAYA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

202 BLIS 2350960194 BLIE229 PABITRA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM202 BLIS 2350960194 BLIE229 PABITRA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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203 BLIS 2351006339 BLIE229 RAJLAXMI PATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

204 BLIS 2351006025 BLIE229 R GOUTAMI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

205 BLIS 2351005970 BLIE229 PRATIKSHYA RATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

206 BLIS 2351336773 BLIE229 KARUMOJU RUPADEVI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

207 BLIS 2351335102 BLIE229 JHUNA PAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

208 BLIS 2351331730 BLIE229 RUTTIKA MOHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

209 BLIS 2351342631 BLIE229 KALYANI DWIVEDI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

210 BLIS 2351180422 BLIE229 PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

211 BLIS 2351337070 BLIE229 DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

212 BLIS 2351114288 BLIE229 MITU PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

213 BLIS 2351024250 BLIE229 RASMI RANJAN BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

214 BLIS 2351025302 BLIE229 MADHUSITA BADA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

215 BLIS 2350913485 BLIE229 SOUMYAPANI  DALBEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

216 BLIS 2350931806 BLIE229 ANURADHA KANDAPAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

217 BLIS 2350560074 BLIE229 SMRUTIMITRA RATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

218 BLIS 2351038320 BLIE229 SHRADHANSU KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

219 BLIS 2351236840 BLIE229 PREMANANDA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

220 BLIS 2350780715 BLIE229 RUBINA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

221 BLIS 2350789311 BLIE229 BIBHUTI BHUSANA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

222 BLIS 2350772073 BLIE229 AKASH KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

223 BLIS 2351100540 BLIE229 SUDHANSU RANJAN SENAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

224 BLIS 2351172520 BLIE229 ASHIS KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

225 BLIS 2351311311 BLIE229 OJAS KUMAR DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

226 BLIS 2351583480 BLIE229 JYOTIRANJAN MOHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

227 BLIS 2351601368 BLIE229 SUDHAKAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

228 BLIS 2351589431 BLIE229 TANMAY KUMAR PARIDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM228 BLIS 2351589431 BLIE229 TANMAY KUMAR PARIDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

229 BLIS 2351600593 BLIE229 BIPRAJIT SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

230 BLIS 2351071329 BLIE229 ASWINI KUMAR NATH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

231 BLIS 2350526866 BLIE229 ANJALI KUMARI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

232 BLIS 2352486525 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR SATAPATHY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

233 BLIS 2352421381 BLIE229 J AKASH RANJAN PRUSTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

234 BLIS 2352646599 BLIE229 HADUBANDHU SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

235 BLIS 2352647044 BLIE229 SANGRAM KESHARI PADHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

236 BLIS 2352495872 BLIE229 DINABANDHU GOUDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

237 BLIS 2352767190 BLIE229 DEEPALI MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

238 BLIS 2352480980 BLIE229 ANANTA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

239 BLIS 2352196681 BLIE229 RABINARAYAN GOUDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

240 BLIS 2351895046 BLIE229 AFSHAN SAHEEN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

241 BLIS 2352169182 BLIE229 SIPAN SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

242 BLIS 2352196790 BLIE229 SATYARANJAN PARHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

243 BLIS 2352161221 BLIE229 PRIYADARSHANI BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

244 BLIS 2352163076 BLIE229 SASMITA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

245 BLIS 2352135618 BLIE229 SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

246 BLIS 2351922964 BLIE229 KAUSALYA BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

247 BLIS 2351979050 BLIE229 ALOK KUMAR NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

248 BLIS 2352409679 BLIE229 CHAPALA PAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

249 BLIS 2354165099 BLIE229 RUPALI SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

250 BLIS 2354176806 BLIE229 JAGANNATH NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

251 BLIS 2354175902 BLIE229 NILASAILA BISWAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

252 BLIS 2354172842 BLIE229 TARUN SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

253 BLIS 2354167933 BLIE229 SARITA DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

254 BLIS 2354478827 BLIE229 KRUSHNA PRASAD HOTTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM254 BLIS 2354478827 BLIE229 KRUSHNA PRASAD HOTTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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255 BLIS 2354170346 BLIE229 SIKUN PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

256 BLIS 2354167194 BLIE229 SIPRA BAITHALU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

257 BLIS 2354176600 BLIE229 KAUSHALYA SAU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

258 BLIS 2354165530 BLIE229 ANUP KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

259 BLIS 2354176196 BLIE229 CHANDRIKA SAMANT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

260 BLIS 2354171548 BLIE229 MANAS KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

261 BLIS 2354170201 BLIE229 ROHAN KUMAR MEHER 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

262 BLIS 2354166726 BLIE229 ANUPAMA NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

263 BLIS 2354166285 BLIE229 DEBASMITA BISWAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

264 BLIS 2354170834 BLIE229 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

265 BLIS 2354166639 BLIE229 BHAWANI PRASAD BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

266 BLIS 2354172694 BLIE229 SANDEEP KUMAR PAIKRAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

267 BLIS 2354171173 BLIE229 RUBY MAHALI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

268 BLIS 2354167770 BLIE229 BRUSABHANU AICH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

269 BLIS 2354170114 BLIE229 SUSHREE SANGEETA SARANGI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

270 BLIS 2354172652 BLIE229 SANDIPA PAIKRAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

271 BLIS 2354165761 BLIE229 ARAKSHIT KUMBHAR 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

272 BLIS 2354166182 BLIE229 LALINDRA JAYPURIA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

273 BLIS 2354165355 BLIE229 GEETANJALI SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

274 BLIS 2354165313 BLIE229 SUDHANSU SEKHAR NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

275 BLIS 2354166876 BLIE229 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

276 BLIS 2354648311 BLIE229 BIBHUDATTA MISHRA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

277 BLIS 2354184761 BLIE229 DIPTIKANTA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

278 BLIS 2354182460 BLIE229 MARIDI POOJA DORA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

279 BLIS 2354180940 BLIE229 ARUN PRASAD PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

280 BLIS 2354192176 BLIE229 SIBANANDA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM280 BLIS 2354192176 BLIE229 SIBANANDA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

281 BLIS 2354187550 BLIE229 MANAMOHAN SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

282 BLIS 2354184355 BLIE229 LAXMAN BEMAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

283 BLIS 2354181124 BLIE229 SAPNESWAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

284 BLIS 2354192812 BLIE229 TAPAN KUMAR NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

285 BLIS 2354180004 BLIE229 PRIYAMBADA NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

286 BLIS 2354193697 BLIE229 SANTOSH BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

287 BLIS 2354191945 BLIE229 MONALISHA PANIGRAHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

288 BLIS 2354188807 BLIE229 NIDHI RAJAWAT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

289 BLIS 2354187328 BLIE229 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

290 BLIS 2354179960 BLIE229 TAPAS KUMAR ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

291 BLIS 2354195067 BLIE229 NIRANJAN MAJHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

292 BLIS 2354193589 BLIE229 SANUJA BAGH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

293 BLIS 2354193465 BLIE229 SUNITI PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

294 BLIS 2354190342 BLIE229 SANJUKTYA SETHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

295 BLIS 2354190300 BLIE229 BHAKTI PRIYA ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

296 BLIS 2354186173 BLIE229 BAHANA SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

297 BLIS 2354180529 BLIE229 RITWIK MAZUMDAR 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

298 BLIS 2354180426 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

299 BLIS 2354194651 BLIE229 DILLIPRANJAN BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

300 BLIS 2354193043 BLIE229 RADHAKRUSHNA DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

301 BLIS 2354192622 BLIE229 UMESH KUMAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

302 BLIS 2354185900 BLIE229 SAMBIT MAHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

303 BLIS 2354184458 BLIE229 GOPINATH SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

304 BLIS 2354189969 BLIE229 TRILOCHAN SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

305 BLIS 2354195283 BLIE229 PRATAP KESHARI RAY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

306 BLIS 2354192978 BLIE229 RAMAKANTA BISSOYI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM306 BLIS 2354192978 BLIE229 RAMAKANTA BISSOYI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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307 BLIS 2354188617 BLIE229 BAPUJI SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

308 BLIS 2354184294 BLIE229 SISIR KUMAR KHUNTIA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

309 BLIS 2354193887 BLIE229 TAPAS KUMAR BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

310 BLIS 2354189850 BLIE229 AKASH KUMAR PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

311 BLIS 2354187056 BLIE229 RAMA MURMU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

312 BLIS 2354178856 BLIE229 RASMITA JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

313 BLIS 2354178753 BLIE229 SANTOSH MENTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

314 BLIS 2354179359 BLIE229 SAI PRAGYNA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

315 BLIS 2354192509 BLIE229 PRIYABRATA PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

316 BLIS 2354185480 BLIE229 HARIHAR SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

317 BLIS 2354182162 BLIE229 RAMESWARA MUDULI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

318 BLIS 2354177280 BLIE229 MADHUSMITA GIRI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

319 BLIS 2354177150 BLIE229 LIPIKA JENA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

320 BLIS 2354189260 BLIE229 SWAPNARANI SWAIN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

321 BLIS 2354188453 BLIE229 SALUJA NAIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

322 BLIS 2354182516 BLIE229 LISHARANI KAR 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

323 BLIS 2354181628 BLIE229 SANGITA SAHOO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

324 BLIS 2354176940 BLIE229 MADHAB MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

325 BLIS 2354192427 BLIE229 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

326 BLIS 2354189193 BLIE229 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

327 BLIS 2354187903 BLIE229 AKSHAYA SETHI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

328 BLIS 2354181994 BLIE229 SASHMITA ROUT 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

329 BLIS 2354181525 BLIE229 IPSITA BAL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

330 BLIS 2354195318 BLIE229 SUMITRA KASTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

331 BLIS 2354192366 BLIE229 RABINDRA KUMAR BEHERA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

332 BLIS 2354181504 BLIE229 INDUBHUSAN THANAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM332 BLIS 2354181504 BLIE229 INDUBHUSAN THANAPATI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

333 BLIS 2354181016 BLIE229 ABHIRAM KETAKI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

334 BLIS 2354177989 BLIE229 BAIKUNTHA HANS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

335 BLIS 2354193803 BLIE229 JYOTIRMAYEE PAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

336 BLIS 2353838003 BLIE229 FAGURAM TUDU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

337 BLIS 2354753370 BLIE229 ASIRBAD SWAIN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

338 BLIS 2354750869 BLIE229 PARITOSH NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

339 BLIS 2354853851 BLIE229 RITUSMITA PRAHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

340 BLIS 2354854354 BLIE229 VENKATESWAR SAHU 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

341 BLIS 2354817535 BLIE229 RANJAN KUMAR SAHANI 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

342 BLIS 2354817453 BLIE229 RATNA MANJARI MOHANTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

343 BLIS 2354818594 BLIE229 PRASANNA KUMAR NAYAK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

344 BLIS 2354818022 BLIE229 MANOJ KUMAR PANDA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

345 BLIS 2354817767 BLIE229 SNEHASNIGDHA PRADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

346 BLIS 2354817345 BLIE229 SURYARANJAN DAS 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

347 BLIS 2354990026 BLIE229 JAYASHREE PATEL 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

348 BLIS 2354989806 BLIE229 BANDITA BIBHUDATTA SATAPATHY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

349 BLIS 2354989051 BLIE229 SASMITA MOHANTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

350 BLIS 2355132401 BLIE229 JHARANA MAHARANA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

351 BLIS 2354995579 BLIE229 PRALIPTA MOHANTY 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

352 BLIS 2355053318 BLIE229 ANADI CHANDRA MAHAPATRO 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

353 BLIS 2355138821 BLIE229 LAXMIPRIYA PALATASINGH 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

354 BLIS 2355058897 BLIE229 MAMATAMAYEE MAHANTA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

355 BLIS 2355056106 BLIE229 ANUPAMA BARIK 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

356 BLIS 2353151845 BLIE229 JOGESWAR PADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

357 BLIS 2353134806 BLIE229 GOKUL PADHAN 17-08-25 2PM-5PM

358 BLIS 2355199473 BLIE229 DEBASMITA MACHHUA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM358 BLIS 2355199473 BLIE229 DEBASMITA MACHHUA 17-08-25 2PM-5PM
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